Sarnbhu Ram Mazumdar will not earn increments of pay if any due during the peiiod of 
reduction and that on expiry of this period the reduction will have the effect of 
postponing his future Increment of pay. It is also ordered that ia , : sUmr of rs 6348/- ( 
Rupees six thousand three hundred forty eight) Only be recovered from the pay of the said Shi Sámbhu Ram Mazumdar in 3(thrée ), equal installmeth.@ Ra 116/- per month from the pay.  àf June'2002 to August'2oo2towardspaj rèoupmeflt floto GoVt. 

(1 
(VC.oy) 

Director Poitl Sei'vices(RQ) 
Assam Ckcle, Ciwl)sth781OOI